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                                           August 30, 2022
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      8812  Ella Woodworth                12  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:08.7  7:27 
      2    1 8757  Loretta Tisch                  9  Argyle/Pecatonica             23:49.3  7:41 
      3    2 8756  Anna Tisch                    11  Argyle/Pecatonica             25:36.7  8:15 
      4      8820  Isabella Bunders               9  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:37.1  8:35 
      5      8786  Allison Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien              27:59.0  9:01 
      6      8827  Madison Walz                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:10.5  9:05 
      7      8811  Maggie Wedig                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont            29:07.0  9:23 
      8      8785  Kate Gebhard                   9  Prairie du Chien              30:49.1  9:56 
      9      8824  Lily Mitchell                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben               30:49.9  9:56 
     10      8826  Emma Udelhoven                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben               31:02.3 10:00 
     11    3 8755  Mazie Theorin                  9  Argyle/Pecatonica             31:05.4 10:01 
     12      8794  Sadie Torgerson               12  Prairie du Chien              31:33.0 10:10 
     13    4 8754  Norah Mccarthy                12  Argyle/Pecatonica             32:28.8 10:28 
     14    5 8758  Maddie Webster                10  Argyle/Pecatonica             32:45.4 10:33 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (29:09.2  145:45.6 8:56.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Loretta Tisch              9 23:49.3
       2      2  Anna Tisch                11 25:36.7
       3      3  Mazie Theorin              9 31:05.4
       4      4  Norah Mccarthy            12 32:28.8
       5      5  Maddie Webster            10 32:45.4
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8788  Karly Kramer                   8  Prairie du Chien               9:53.2  8:15 
      2      8753  Londyn Klocek                  6  Argyle/Pecatonica             10:12.2  8:31 
      3    2 8823  Kendra Mitchell                6  Wauzeka-Steuben               10:51.8  9:04 
      4    3 8819  Brynlee Benoy                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:01.5  9:12 
      5    4 8821  Alayna Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:07.9  9:17 
      6      8750  Cayla Doescher                 6  Argyle/Pecatonica             11:23.4  9:30 
      7    5 8784  Kaci Gebhard                   5  Prairie du Chien              11:31.1  9:36 
      8    6 8790  Lily Mathies                   5  Prairie du Chien              11:50.7  9:53 
      9    7 8822  Mallory McCullick              8  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:52.5  9:54 
     10    8 8828  Stella Walz                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben               11:53.8  9:55 
     11    9 8782  Mia Campbell                   5  Prairie du Chien              11:57.9  9:59 
     12      8752  Aleah Harris                   8  Argyle/Pecatonica             12:12.1 10:11 
     13      8802  Millie Dahlberg                8  Seneca                        12:20.4 10:17 
     14   10 8781  Jocelyn Campbell               6  Prairie du Chien              12:36.3 10:31 
     15   11 8793  Briar Smith                    5  Prairie du Chien              13:16.4 11:04 
     16   12 8787  Ellie Kramer                   5  Prairie du Chien              14:14.1 11:52 
     17      8789  Katelyn Mathies                8  Prairie du Chien              14:22.4 11:59 
     18      8780  Allie Ames                     8  Prairie du Chien              14:27.4 12:03 
     19      8791  Abigail Perkins                8  Prairie du Chien              14:27.4 12:03 
     20      8792  Brianna Perkins                5  Prairie du Chien              15:16.7 12:44 
     21      8796  Autumn Yttrie                  8  Prairie du Chien              15:20.7 12:48 
     22      8751  Ella Fisher                    6  Argyle/Pecatonica             15:28.0 12:54 
     23      8783  Fiona Chen                     8  Prairie du Chien              16:34.1 13:49 
     24      8804  Taryn Lorenz                   6  Seneca                        16:35.3 13:50 
     25      8803  Harper Joy                     8  Seneca                        18:14.2 15:12 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (11:21.5  56:47.5 1:02.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kendra Mitchell            6 10:51.8
       2      3  Brynlee Benoy              8 11:01.5
       3      4  Alayna Martin              7 11:07.9
       4      7  Mallory McCullick          8 11:52.5
       5      8  Stella Walz                7 11:53.8

       2.    31  Prairie du Chien                           (11:33.9  57:49.2 2:43.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Karly Kramer               8  9:53.2
       2      5  Kaci Gebhard               5 11:31.1
       3      6  Lily Mathies               5 11:50.7
       4      9  Mia Campbell               5 11:57.9
       5     10  Jocelyn Campbell           6 12:36.3
       6   ( 11) Briar Smith                5 13:16.4
       7   ( 12) Ellie Kramer               5 14:14.1


